

List of Clarifications

#Clarification Number	1	Date Published	22/08/18
Title Of Request		Funds allocated	
Question			
Can you kindly tell us the amount allocated for the Ministry that needs to be Audited?			
File Associated to Question : <No Attachment Exists >			
Answer			
€ 229,500			
File Associated to answer :<No Answer Attachment Exists >			

#Clarification Number	2	Date Published	22/08/18
Title Of Request		Funds allocated	
Question			
Can you kindly tell us the amount allocated for the Ministry that needs to be Audited?			
File Associated to Question : <No Attachment Exists >			
Answer			
€ 229,500			
File Associated to answer :<No Answer Attachment Exists >			